12. MTB Marathon Pfronten

13. Juni 2015

Kurzstrecke
26km | 940Hm

Ergebnisliste

Wertung: Damen

Platz StNr Name
35 RIEDER, Nadine

250 RINDERLE, Martina
112 NIKOL, Steffi
44  LIENIG, Melissa
48 SAITNER, Sandra
220 BOTTLE, Alexandra
56 GOTHE, Jennifer
62 HERZ, Sonja
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12 233 KATZER, Adelheid
13 33 BLANZ, Verena
14 154 FARBER, Silvia

15 110 RETTENMAIER, Katharina

16 117 HAPP, Anna

17 92 HORN, Katrin

18 91 ZWENG, Michaela
19 239 ZWENG, Maria

20 135 SCHABER, Luzia
21 93 FRIEDL, Sophia

22 29 BRAACH, Natascha
23 81 SCHMID, Ingrid

24 41 TURPITZ, Christina
25 38 BRUNNER, Eva
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225 DAUBERMANN, Leonie
147  KRENSLEHNER-SCHMID, Verena

227 DAUBERMANN, Antonia

NAT
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Team/Verein/Ort

AMG Rotwild MTB Racing Team
Principia Racing Team
Conway Racing Team
DECKEL MAHO Pfronten
Rslc Holzkirchen

SV Edelweil Waltershofen
Weyarn

Metzingen

Needful Bikes

Naturbau Forum Nesselwang
Principia Racing Team
Radsport Greiner Triclub Lindenberg
Vater Tochter

SSV Wertach

Flowrider Bike Team
Bossteam

Needful Bikes

Needful Bikes

Bossteam

ASV Hegge

Bossteam

Weinheim

Manfred
Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Hopferau

Klasse

HKL W
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Wu19
HKL W
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Platz MW

Breitenberg km/h

1 0:54:14 21,49
2 0:55:17 20,67
3 0:55:55 20,44
4 1:03:54 18,47
5 1:05:42 17,45
6 1:07:23 17,38
7 1:07:02 17,23
8 1:10:32 16,34
9 1:15:07 15,91
10 1:14:00 15,88
1 0:54:15 15,77
12 1:13:26 15,60
13 1:16:54 15,55
14 1:17:26 14,74
15 1:25:29 14,03
16 1:25:28 13,84
17 1:28:10 13,78
18 1:28:11 13,78
19 1:34:04 12,86
20 1:34:05 12,82
21 1:34:05 12,75
22 1:41:09 12,10
23 1:40:25 11,24
24 1:55:10 10,86
25 1:56:34 10,86

Gesamt
1:12:35,5
1:15:29,9
1:16:20,5
1:24:29,1
1:29:25,9
1:29:46,5
1:30:31,8
1:35:30,5
1:38:03,5
1:38:15,4
1:38:57,8
1:39:59,2
1:40:18,8
1:45:52,5
1:51:13,5
1:52:45,8
1:53:11,0
1:53:11,1
2:01:17,0
2:01:39,9
2:02:23,1
2:08:55,9
2:18:51,9
2:23:35,8
2:23:35,7
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